

Finished Product Specification

Product: Almonds Blanched Ground

**Product Category
(Dry/Chilled/Frozen):** Dry

Pack Size:	FNALM001	FNALM002	NTALBLG10
	1kg	3kg	11.34kg

Ingredient: Almonds.

Allergen Listing: Contains tree nuts (almonds). May be present: peanuts, other tree nuts, cereals containing gluten, milk, sesame seeds and soy. (for FNALM001, FNALM002).

Contains tree nuts (almonds). (for NTALBLG10).

Nutritional Information:

	<i>Average quantity per 100g</i>
Energy	2640 kJ
Protein	21.6 g
Fat, total	56.1 g
- saturated	4.6 g
Carbohydrate	8.5 g
- sugars	3.8 g
Sodium	Less than 5 mg

Shelf Life / Storage Conditions: 12 months. Store in a clean, cool (<15°C), dry (RH 60-70%) place, away from direct sunlight and protected against moisture, insects, rodents, and odorous materials.

GMO Status: This product is non-GMO as defined in standard 1.5.2 in the Australia/NZ Food Standards Code.

Food Safety Status: Icelandic Holdings (NZ) Ltd. has an independently audited HACCP based Food Safety Programme.

Authorised Signature:



Vivienne Mu
NPD Technologist